
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
328 
333 
390 
371 
21 

331 
61 

Class 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
A 

Name 
NILTON SILVA 
STIVE TOKARSKI 
WILSON KAVILHUKA 
GEDSON GONÇALVES 
EDUARDO M.PAVELSKI 
RODRIGO ZARUR 
AMAURI LISBOA 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
1:19.038 
1:20.261 
1:20.762 
1:21.227 
1:22.234 
1:30.284 
1:35.518 

Diff 

1.223 
1.724 
2.189 
3.196 

11.246 
16.480 

Gap 

1.223 
0.501 
0.465 
1.007 
8.050 
5.234 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 

Best Speed 
76,520 
75,354 
74,887 
74,458 
73,546 
66,989 
63,318 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2015 
MARCAS A/B 

WARM UP - MARCAS 

Practice started at 9:48:05 

AUT. MUN. DE TELEMACO BORBA 1,680 km 

21/06/2015 00:03 

3a ETAPA PARANAENSE                                        HORARIO____:____


